
Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Scratch Total

Jamie O’dwyer 264 268 234 201 237 203 1407

Mac MacPherson 255 276 246 204 224 172 1377

Lorna Scott 267 232 214 194 211 219 1337

Tom Chuter 237 211 210 204 259 193 1314

Reece Parker 230 235 189 191 200 247 1292

Basher 195 247 189 216 199 242 1288

Tony Antoniou 265 258 168 167 203 224 1285

Philip Lay 177 206 214 211 246 216 1270

James McMinn 230 233 215 153 201 233 1265

Haydn Richardson 157 192 267 224 205 202 1247

Nathan Little 212 175 221 234 201 172 1215

Sean Macfarlane 209 174 160 247 223 189 1202

Bradley Armstrong 209 191 161 193 210 219 1183

Laura Fawcett 181 225 174 211 190 180 1161

Karl King 151 167 202 202 212 192 1126

Harald Grau 150 179 202 222 176 177 1106

Lee Bradley 172 189 185 200 174 179 1099

Sam Pateman 178 210 193 190 144 183 1098

Richard Tack 153 214 155 213 169 165 1069

Rob Yandell 161 161 142 186 197 179 1026

tom collings 167 163 170 167 174 181 1022

Ray Lay 196 180 150 154 170 158 1008

Kane Bennett 140 165 191 181 116 161 954

connor wills 136 178 167 128 168 175 952

Alex Pace 200 149 164 138 140 160 951

Ava Richardson 137 148 180 140 190 151 946

Corinne Couch 162 149 158 175 116 158 918

Brandon Antoniou 138 149 147 97 123 135 789

SCRATCH STANDINGS



Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Scratch Total Handicap Handicap Total

Jamie O’dwyer 264 268 234 201 237 203 1407 138 1545

Tony Antoniou 265 258 168 167 203 224 1285 180 1465

Reece Parker 230 235 189 191 200 247 1292 90 1382

Mac MacPherson 255 276 246 204 224 172 1377 0 1377

Laura Fawcett 181 225 174 211 190 180 1161 210 1371

Ava Richardson 137 148 180 140 190 151 946 396 1342

Lorna Scott 267 232 214 194 211 219 1337 0 1337

Tom Chuter 237 211 210 204 259 193 1314 12 1326

Haydn Richardson 157 192 267 224 205 202 1247 60 1307

Basher 195 247 189 216 199 242 1288 0 1288

Philip Lay 177 206 214 211 246 216 1270 12 1282

Brandon Antoniou 138 149 147 97 123 135 789 480 1269

James McMinn 230 233 215 153 201 233 1265 0 1265

Richard Tack 153 214 155 213 169 165 1069 186 1255

Kane Bennett 140 165 191 181 116 161 954 294 1248

Karl King 151 167 202 202 212 192 1126 120 1246

Sam Pateman 178 210 193 190 144 183 1098 138 1236

Nathan Little 212 175 221 234 201 172 1215 0 1215

Bradley Armstrong 209 191 161 193 210 219 1183 24 1207

Sean Macfarlane 209 174 160 247 223 189 1202 0 1202

Harald Grau 150 179 202 222 176 177 1106 96 1202

connor wills 136 178 167 128 168 175 952 240 1192

Corinne Couch 162 149 158 175 116 158 918 270 1188

Rob Yandell 161 161 142 186 197 179 1026 156 1182

Lee Bradley 172 189 185 200 174 179 1099 60 1159

Ray Lay 196 180 150 154 170 158 1008 84 1092

tom collings 167 163 170 167 174 181 1022 60 1082

Alex Pace 200 149 164 138 140 160 951 102 1053

HANDICAP STANDINGS
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